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TECLICENSE TYPE:

358345 13285273 12

Consumes River College

Platt College - Riverside

Mt. San Antonio College

Pierce College

San Diego Mesa College

Yuba College

Western Career College, San Leandro

Out of State AVMA approved school

San Joaquin Valley College, Fresno

Section 2068.5 - Alternate Route

Cal Poly State University

Western Career College - Citrus Heights

Western Career College - San Jose

Pima Medical Inst. - Chula Vista

Carrington College - Citrus Heights

Carrington College - Pleasant Hill

Carrington College - Pomona

Carrington College - Sacramento

Carrington College - San Jose

Carrington College - San Leandro

Carrington College - Stockton

Platt College - Alhambra

Platt College - Ontario

Foothill College
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  50.00

   0.00
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  11.76

   0.00

   0.00
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  11.76
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  11.11
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   6.67

   0.00
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   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

   8.33
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   0.00

   0.00

   0.00

  15.38

   0.00
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  95.79    4.21   98.63    1.37   96.37    3.63
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   4.21  95.79    3.63  96.37 358GRAND TOTAL FOR REPORT: 12 345273 285 13

***** END OF REPORT *****

   1.37  98.63 172 73


